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Non-current assets
Goodwill
Property, plant and equipment
and construction-in-progress
Prepaid lease payments on

land use rights

Current assets

Inventories

Accounts and other receivables

Prepayments, deposits and other
current assets

Prepaid lease payments on
land use rights

Pledged deposit

Cash and bank balances

Current liabilities
Accounts payable
Accruals and other payables
Amounts due to directors
Amount due to a related company

Tax payable

Net current assets
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#x CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

—ZThF
2005
FHET
HK$'000

199,715

570,046

12,021

781,782

228,391

338,801

91,150

398

327

153,115

812,182

56,249

44,115

11,850

1,220

31,815

145,249

666,933

1,448,715

—ZTTME
2004
THET
HK$'000
(&)
(restated)
136,540
549,766
10,037
696,343
225,237
203,556
73,435
347

1,418
227,000
730,993
55,882
25,937
10,067
8,713
7,061
107,660

623,333

1,319,676
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Capital and reserves

Share capital

Reserves

Equity attributable to equity holders

of the Company

Minority interests

Total equity
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7z CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

#4+=F=+—H As at 31 December 2005

—TThF
2005
FHET
HK$'000

98,695
1,331,132

1,429,827
18,888

1,448,715

—TTME
2004
FET
HK$'000
(EF&at)
(restated)

98,695
1,203,511

1,302,206
17,470

1,319,676

The consolidated financial statements on pages 40 to 103 were

approved and authorised for issue by the Board of Directors on
20 April 2006 and are signed on its behalf by:

Jiang Quanlong

Director

Qian Yuanying

Director



